
INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Admission Helpdesk and Grievance Committee 2023-24 

 

1. For any admission related query, please contact on admission@ip.du.ac.in 

 

2. Admission Helpdesk     

Dr. Uma Gupta (Convenor)   9868034224  contactuma@ip.du.ac.in  

Prof. Archana Singhal   9213617060 asinghal@ip.du.ac.in   

Convenor, Sub-committee Helpdesk (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  

Ms. Meeta Virmani   9968713707  mvirmani@ip.du.ac.in 

 

3. Admission Grievance Redressal Committee    

Ms. Dolly Jain (Convenor)   9810938933  djain@ip.du.ac.in  

Ms. Sarita Anand   9873764067 sanand@ip.du.ac.in 

Convenor, Sub-committee Grievance Redressal (SC/ST/OBC-NL/EWS and PwBD)  

Dr. B.R. Alamelu    9958705807  balamelu@ip.du.ac.in 

 

4. For any Admission related grievance, please contact on grievance@ip.du.ac.in 

 

5. Admission under PMSSS 

Dr. Praveen Dhanda   9868594776 praveend@ip.du.ac.in 

 

6. International Students Desk 

Ms. Rekha Rani   9810165863  spal@ip.du.ac.in 

 

7. Details of Room/Help Desk Office (with IT Facility) in the College 

Room No. 19, Monday to Friday, 10:00 AM to 4:00 PM 

 

8. Sports Admission 

Dr. Seema Singh (Convenor)    

Dr. Chander Shekhar 

Dr. Vijay Gautam 

 

9. ECA Admission 

Dr. Papori Konwar (Convenor) 

Dr. Gagan Gera 

Dr. Bhavna Malhotra 
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